ROGER T. B 
UNITED CTXTESDISTRICT JUDGE

15CR0950-BEN

DEFENDANT: JOEL ACEDO-OJEDA (3) 
CASE NUMBER: 15CR0950-BEN

IMPRISONMENT
The defendant is hereby committed to the custody of the United States Bureau of Prisons to be imprisoned for a term of ■ 
ONE HUNDRED AND THIRTY-FIVE (135) MONTHS.

□ Sentence imposed pursuant to Title 8 USC Section 1326(b).

IXl The court makes the following recommendations to the Bureau of Prisons:
DEFENDANT BE INCARCERATED WITHIN THE WESTERN REGION OF THE UNITED STATES.

| | The defendant is remanded to the custody of the United States Marshal.